MAGIS
FLOOD
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
MAGIS FLOOD is a range of indoor and outdoor IP66 luminaires
designed for use in ambitious sports or large areas. The wide
range of optics, combined with the wide range of powers, makes it
an extremely versatile floodlight.
ID 92
* Where available
EEA Conformity
Energy efficiency
CERTIFICATIONS
5 years warranty
>125 lm/W
L80/B10 >50.000h
CRI >80
Mac Adams 3
4000K
LED
Eye safety: RG0/RG1
IP 66
IK 08
UGR <22
Direct emission
FEATURES
-30° / +45°
ON REQUEST
DALI - code D
SPECIFICATIONS
Built-in driver.
NBE: concentrating
polycarbonate lens.
WBE: diffusing polycarbonate lens.
AS: polycarbonate lens
with asymmetrical emission.
HW: polycarbonate lens with
intensive asymmetric emission.
BODY
Die cast auminum with
epoxy powder coating.
COLORS
Double color:
light gray RAL 7035
black RAL 9017
One color:
black RAL 9017 - code BK.
3000K - code K3*
5000K - code K5*
Design
Delineo Design
OU
TD
OO
R I
P
UGR<22
UGR<22
440
370
26
1
440
370
26
1
328
MAGIS  FLOOD  MEDIUM NBE
MAGIS  FLOOD  MEDIUM AS
Polycarbonate lens with narrow emission.
Polycarbonate lens with asymmetric emission.
IP 66Accessories on page 332.
IP 66Accessories on page 332.
IK08
IK08
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm mm
92NBE100K4M 100W 13100 261x440
92NBE150K4M 150W 19620 261x440
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm mm
92AS100K4M 100W 12535 261x440
92AS150K4M 150W 18803 261x440
UGR<22
UGR<22
440
370
26
1
440
370
26
1
329
MAGIS  FLOOD  MEDIUM WBE
MAGIS  FLOOD  MEDIUM HW
Polycarbonate lens with diffusing emission.
Polycarbonate lens with high wallwasher emission.
IP 66Accessories on page 332.
IP 66Accessories on page 332.
IK08
IK08
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm mm
92WBE100K4M 100W 13625 261x440
92WBE150K4M 150W 20438 261x440
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm mm
92HW100K4M 100W 12535 261x440
92HW150K4M 150W 18803 261x440
OU
TD
OO
R I
P
600
530
33
5
600
530
33
5
UGR<22
UGR<22
330
MAGIS  FLOOD  LARGE NBE
MAGIS  FLOOD  LARGE AS
Polycarbonate lens with narrow emission.
Polycarbonate lens with asymmetric emission.
IP 66Accessories on page 332.
IP 66Accessories on page 332.
IK08
IK08
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm mm
92NBE200K4L 200W 27200 335x600
92NBE250K4L 250W 33900 335x600
92NBE300K4L 300W 40680 335x600
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm mm
92AS200K4L 200W 25990 335x600
92AS250K4L 250W 32488 335x600
92AS300K4L 300W 38985 335x600
600
530
33
5
600
530
33
5
UGR<22
UGR<22
331
MAGIS  FLOOD  LARGE WBE
MAGIS  FLOOD  LARGE HW
Polycarbonate lens with diffusing emission.
Polycarbonate lens with high wallwasher emission.
IP 66Accessories on page 332.
IP 66Accessories on page 332.
IK08
IK08
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm mm
92WBE200K4L 200W 28250 335x600
92WBE250K4L 250W 35313 335x600
92WBE300K4L 300W 42375 335x600
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm mm
92HW200K4L 200W 25990 335x600
92HW250K4L 250W 32488 335x600
92HW300K4L 300W 38985 335x600
OU
TD
OO
R I
P
332
ACCESSORIES
Protection grid. Pole fixing kit.Eyelid for glare control. Wall corner bracket.
92AATP92AAVIM - MEDIUM
92AAVIL  - LARGE
92AASP92AAGPM - MEDIUM
92AAGPL  - LARGE